asto de Capital
ortizacion de la deuda y disminucién de pasivos
Pensiones y Jubilaciones

Total del Gasto

C. JOSE ANTONIO VALDIVIA HUERTA
PRESIDENTE MUNICIPAL

PRESIDENC,,

2022 - 2025
SINDICATURA MUNICIPAL

2022,

$42,680,094.28
$24,340,105.00

"~ $238,535.03|

$9,271,922.00
$836,431.00

918,629.31]

$33,612,027.00
$836,431.00

$1,077,032.53,

$14,571,300.37 $14,570,858.07
$1,077,032.53
$25,506.00 $25,506.00

$28,347,319.94
$32,534,994 4
$810,925.00)

ARN -

025

$1 Puhe.uma.ou_

$77,367,087.31

393.238_ aa.mqu.uum.wa_

um._.aou.»uu.ﬁ_
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ING. JUAN DIEGO ORTIZ GALVAN
TESORERO MUNICIPAL

2022 - 2025
TESORERIA MUNICIPAL

2022 - 2025
REGIDUNIA MURICIPAL



